Lone Star Healthy Streams

Hill Country Youth Event Center
Friday, September 20, 2024

Brought to you by the Upper Guadalupe River Authority and Texas A&M Agrilife

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:30

11:30

11:45

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:30

Lone Star Healthy Streams Program

Arrival and Check In

Lone Star Healthy Streams
Leanne Wiley, Texas A&M Agrilife, Program Specialist

Feral Hogs Talk
James Long, Natural Resources Institute

Feral Hogs Trapping Demonstration
James Long, Natural Resources Institute

Break

Watershed Stewardship
Shelby Taber, UGRA, Natural Resources Manager

Lunch

Partnership Updates
Texas A&M Agrilife County Extension, SWCD, NRCS, GBRT

Small Acreage Conservation
Chase Brooks, Texas A&M Agrilife Extension, Small Acreage Specialist

Weed Management
Zach Howard, Texas A&M Agrilife Extension, Weed Scientist

Continuing Education Credits:

3 hours: Integrated Pest Management
Approved for Master Gardeners and Master Naturalist





