Lone Star Healthy Streams

Hill Country Youth Event Center Friday, September 20, 2024

Brought to you by the Upper Guadalupe River Authority and Texas A&M AgriLife Lone Star Healthy Streams Program

8:30	Arrival and Check In
9:00	Lone Star Healthy Streams Leanne Wiley, Texas A&M AgriLife, Program Specialist
9:30	Feral Hogs Talk James Long, Natural Resources Institute
10:30	Feral Hogs Trapping Demonstration James Long, Natural Resources Institute
11:30	Break
11:45	Watershed Stewardship Shelby Taber, UGRA, Natural Resources Manager
12:30	Lunch
1:00	Partnership Updates Texas A&M AgriLife County Extension, SWCD, NRCS, GBRT
1:30	Small Acreage Conservation Chase Brooks, Texas A&M AgriLife Extension, Small Acreage Specialist
2:30	Weed Management Zach Howard, Texas A&M AgriLife Extension, Weed Scientist

Continuing Education Credits:

3 hours: Integrated Pest Management Approved for Master Gardeners and Master Naturalist